

**INVITATION TO BID
ADVERTISEMENT NO.
M-2021-003**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/UNIT	BRAND OFFERED	BID PRICE/UNIT	TOTAL BID PRICE
1	10	bottle	Air Freshener, aerosol, 320ml, Lemon	215.00	2,150.00			
2	25	gallon	Alcohol, Ethyl, scented, 68 - 72%, 3.785 liters	677.00	16,925.00			
3	25	bottle	Alcohol, Isoprohyl, scented, 68 - 72%, Pump Bottle, 1liter	207.00	5,175.00			
4	15	pack	Battery, AA, 2's	52.00	780.00			
5	15	pack	Battery, AAA, 2's	52.00	780.00			
6	5	bottle	Bleaching Solution, Original, 500ml	26.00	130.00			
7	5	piece	BROOM, soft (tambo)	257.00	1,285.00			
8	5	piece	BROOM, STICK (TING-TING), usable length: 760mm min	38.00	190.00			
9	5	piece	Car Freshener, 7ml, Lavender	226.00	1,130.00			
10	5	piece	Car Freshener, refill, 7ml, Lavender	151.00	755.00			
11	8	kilo	Chain (Big)	290.00	2,320.00			
12	5	bottle	Cleaner, Glass, Spray Bottle, 500ml	140.00	700.00			
13	5	bottle	CLEANER, TOILET BOWL AND URINAL, 500ml cap	97.00	485.00			
14	12	piece	Deodorizer, with holder, 100g, Lemon	69.00	828.00			
15	3	pack	Detergent, Powder, All-Purpose, 64g, 6's	76.00	228.00			
16	8	bottle	Dishwashing Liquid, 780ml, Lemon	225.00	1,800.00			
17	3	gallon	Disinfectant Solution pine scent gallon	1,700.00	5,100.00			
18	5	bottle	Disinfectant Spray, 510g	594.00	2,970.00			
19	5	set	Door Knob, heavy duty	700.00	3,500.00			
20	20	set	Doormat, Medium Size, Rectangle, Tirintas, 2's	139.00	2,780.00			
21	3	piece	DUST PAN, non-rigid plastic, w/ detachable handle	65.00	195.00			
22	500	piece	Empty Sack, 50kg	15.00	7,500.00			
23	4	pack	Fabric Conditioner, 36ml, 6's	49.00	196.00			
25	250	piece	Facemask, 3 ply, disposable	3.00	750.00			
26	2	piece	Glass Cleaner, Squeegee/Wiper w/ silicone blade	150.00	300.00			
27	5	pair	Gloves, Multi-Purpose, Latex, Medium	85.00	425.00			
28	2	box	Gloves, Nitrile, Large, 100s	350.00	700.00			
29	10	bottle	HAND SANITIZER, 500 ml	300.00	3,000.00			
30	12	unit	Knapsack Sprayer 16L, Disinfectant Spray	3,500.00	42,000.00			
31	5	bottle	Liquid Sosa, 500ml	96.00	480.00			
32	3	set	Mop, Spin Type, with Bucket and wheels, 46 x 26 x 21cm	1,344.00	4,032.00			
33	5	piece	Mop, Squeeze	752.00	3,760.00			
34	5	piece	Mop, Squeeze, Refill	269.00	1,345.00			
35	5	bottle	Multi-Insect Killer, Aerosol, 300ml	215.00	1,075.00			
36	50	bottle	Multi-Purpose Cleaner and Disinfectant with Anti-Bacterial, 2 Liters	300.00	15,000.00			
37	5	pack	Naphthalene balls, 100g	25.00	125.00			
38	1	roll	Nylone Rope #300	358.00	358.00			
39	3	piece	Padlock, 60mm, Brass, HD	690.00	2,070.00			
40	3	set	Pail and Dipper, 4 gallons, Blue	214.00	642.00			

41	18	piece	Raincoat, heavy duty, wear and weather resistance, extra large	750.00	13,500.00			
42	5	piece	Philippine National Flag 5ft x 10ft	2,600.00	13,000.00			
43	2	piece	PVC Door, 0.80 x 2.10m w/ jambs and accessories	4,500.00	9,000.00			
45	5	bottle	Soap, Handwash Liquid, anti-bacterial, 250ml, Lemon	103.00	515.00			
46	3	piece	Sponge, Microfiber, 9-10 x 4-5 x 2-3"	161.00	483.00			
47	8	piece	Sponge, Scrub, Heavy Duty, 100 x 75 x 30mm	43.00	344.00			
48	15	pack	Tissue, Kitchel Towel, Jumbo, 2 ply, 70 sheet, 2's	119.00	1,785.00			
49	15	pack	Toilet Tissue Paper, 3 ply (12's/pack)	220.00	3,300.00			
50	2	piece	Trash Can, Step Bin Type, 22 liters, Blue	269.00	538.00			
51	10	pair	Working gloves, medium, heavy duty, cloth	300.00	3,000.00			
			GRAND TOTAL ABC		179,429.00			

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:

Purpose: For the use of PGSO
Place of Inspection: PGSO, San Jose, Antique
Place of Delivery: PGSO, San Jose, Antique (to be delivered by the winning supplier)

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid or Bid Securing Declaration

Signature of Supplier/Contractor
over Company's printed name